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
to bringMum&Dad! OR be prepared to see an amazing space you could rent to help pay themortgage!Realty Services Inc., Brokerage†

RoseMaryMorris
Broker

905-456-1000

Scott Morris
Sales Representative
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4 RE/MAX!

Real Estate Centre Inc.!
905 877-5211!

1-800-834-5516!

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.!
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca!
Town & Country
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FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Halton Hills:10119 Hwy 7

4+1 bedrm, 
2+wrs. New 
kit. Huge MB 
& Family rm    
Shop(24’x54’)           
W2886605 $668,800

~0.46 Ac
Erin  : 9577 17th SR

M2 Industrial 
Outside strg 
3 x 2,790 sf. 
Office, 2pc. 
Natural gas! 
X2898364$1,200,000 ~8 Ac

2000+ ft of  
Credit River  
Cheltenham  
Low taxes. 
5 min to B. 
W2837423

102 Ac

Caledon: 14331 Miss. Rd
$3.5M

E Gara: 311567 16th Line

3brm, 3 WR  
Huge kitchn 
Fam rm with 
FP.  DR. LR.  
MBR w 3pc    
X2869880$1,950/mo

LEASE

Awesome 
lot!  3brms,  
On cul-de-
sac. Faces 
Silver Creek!   
W2865655$575,000

~.84 Ac

Georgetown: 15 Ann St.
Views!
3brms. 2wrs 
2 gar.Park 6 
Fam rm in w/
o lower level. 
 W2956213

107 Joseph, Glen Williams
$2,400/moLEASE

Hobby farm 
~ 15min to 
401! In-law. 
2 kit, 3+1br. 
4wrs Garden 
W2850734$729,000 ~5 Ac

Milton:12630 6th Line, Nass 

Angus: 2 Carmen Street

3 level split 
with 3bdrm, 
1.5wrs, Fam 
rm & rec rm 
on huge lot, 
122’x 125’! $259,900

N2935290

Acton: 41 Beardmore Cr

Opn concept 
MF.  3 large 
bdrms. 3+ 
WRs. 2 rms 
fin in bsmt. 
W2949375

$449,900

43’ x 115’
Georgetown:13215 Hwy 7

Stone! Insul 
5br! 5,3pc + 
r/i apt. Geo-
thermal. Silver 
Creek! Trails! 
40ac in crops.$1,650,000 134 Ac

W2922717

Awesome!  (3+3 bdrms, 4WRs) with 
fin, w/o low lev, i/g pool & heated 
shop (40’x48’) w hydro/water.  3 car 
gar.  2 paddocks.  Invisible fencing! 
Forest w trails!  Low tax. Views of 
horizon to E & W.      N2885866 

Loretto: 3568 County Rd 50

$929,900~17 Ac

 3+  bedroom home on square farm.  
No severances off frontage.  Creek. 
~ 74ac farmed + ~15 forest.  Great 
out buildings. Scenic & private. Loc: 
Min to 401, Milton, GO  &  hospital. 
Great investment.         W2938447

H. Hills: 9468 Fifth Line

$3,250,00094.8 Ac

THE SANDS
“EXCLUSIVE”

$359,900
2 - BEDROOM - GORGEOUS

SUITE- IMMEDIATE
OCCUPANCY - LOWER
FLOOR. IMMACULATE

UNIT. IN SUITE LAUNDRY,
TWOWASHROOMS,

LIVING/DININGAND
BALCONY.

INDOOR POOL, SAUNA,
HOT TUB, TENNIS COURTS,
BBQ, PARTY ROOM, +++
SITUATED ON 5+ ACRES

Call 416-993-0862 (c)

Fred Harrison
& Lindsay Veltman

Sales Representatives


